VMAX2 Series
Enhanced Multi-Purpose Electric/Motorized Screen
Elite Screens Inc | Elite Screens China Corp. | Elite Screens Europe GMBH | Elite Screens France S.A.S |  | Elite Screens R&D Taiwan Ltd.
See our full product line at
VMAX2 Series
• Enhanced Multi-Purpose Electric/Motorized Screen

There are three ways to install the VMAX2 Electric Screen
 1. Wall Mount (Flush directly to wall or with optional 6" L bracket)
 2. Ceiling Hook (use with or without our optional 6" L bracket)
 3. In-Ceiling installation with our Optional In-Ceiling Trim Kit (Please refer to accessories list)
V
M
A
X2
3
Nominal
 View View View View UPS Net Gross Net Gross Packaging
Screen Case Model
Diagonal
 Height Width Height Width or Weight Weight Weight Weight Dimension Gain
Material Color   (in) (in) (cm) (cm) FedEx (lbs) (lbs) (kgs) (kgs) (LxHxW)
 VMAX99UWS2 99" (1:1) 70.0 70.0 177.8 177.8  Yes  19.6 24.2 8.9 11.0 84.65"x5.5"x5.5" 1.1 MaxWhite Black
 VMAX99XWS2 99" (1:1) 70.0 70.0 177.8 177.8  Yes  19.6 24.2 8.9 11.0 84.65"x5.5"x5.5" 1.1 MaxWhite White
 VMAX113UWS2 113" (1:1) 79.9 79.9 202.9 202.9  Yes  22.6 27.7 10.3 12.6 95.75"x5.5"x5.5" 1.1 MaxWhite Black
 VMAX113XWS2 113" (1:1) 79.9 79.9 202.9 202.9  Yes  22.6 27.7 10.3 12.6 95.75"x5.5"x5.5" 1.1 MaxWhite White
 VMAX119UWS2 119" (1:1) 84.1 84.1 213.6 213.6  Yes  23.5 28.5 10.7 12.9 99.53"x5.5"x5.5" 1.1 MaxWhite Black
 VMAX119XWS2 119" (1:1) 84.1 84.1 213.6 213.6  Yes  23.5 28.5 10.7 12.9 99.53"x5.5"x5.5" 1.1 MaxWhite White
 VMAX136UWS2 136" (1:1) 96.0 96.0 243.8 243.8  No  27.5 33.2 12.5 15.1 111.81"x5.5"x5.5" 1.1 MaxWhite Black
 VMAX136XWS2 136" (1:1) 96.0 96.0 243.8 243.8  No  27.5 33.2 12.5 15.1 111.81"x5.5"x5.5" 1.1 MaxWhite White
 VMAX153UWS2 153" (1:1) 108.2 108.2 274.8 274.8  No  32.6 38.6 14.8 17.5 123.75"x5.5"x5.5" 1.1 MaxWhite Black
 VMAX153XWS2 153" (1:1) 108.2 108.2 274.8 274.8  No  32.6 38.6 14.8 17.5 123.75"x5.5"x5.5" 1.1 MaxWhite White
 VMAX170UWS2 170" (1:1) 120.0 120.0 304.8 304.8  No  43.7 56.2 19.8 25.5 135"x6.5"x6.5" 1.1 MaxWhite Black
 VMAX170XWS2 170" (1:1) 120.0 120.0 304.8 304.8  No  43.7 56.2 19.8 25.5 135"x6.5"x6.5" 1.1 MaxWhite White
 VMAX84UWV2 84" (4:3) 50.4 67.2 128.0 170.7  Yes  18.0 22.3 8.2 10.1 82.5''x5.5''x5.5'' 1.1 MaxWhite Black
 VMAX84XWV2 84" (4:3) 50.4 67.2 128.0 170.7  Yes  18.0 22.3 8.2 10.1 82.5''x5.5''x5.5'' 1.1 MaxWhite White
 VMAX84XWV2-E30 84" (4:3) 50.4 67.2 128.0 170.7  Yes  19.4 24.1 8.8 10.9 82.5''x5.5''x5.5'' 1.1 MaxWhite White
 VMAX92UWV2 92" (4"3) 55.2 73.6 140.2 186.9  Yes  21.2 26.0 9.6 11.8 87.75''x5.5''x5.5'' 1.1 MaxWhite Black
 VMAX92XWV2 92" (4"3) 55.2 73.6 140.2 186.9  Yes  21.2 26.0 9.6 11.8 87.75''x5.5''x5.5'' 1.1 MaxWhite White
 VMAX100UWV2 100" (4:3) 60.0 80.0 152.4 203.2  Yes  22.1 27.2 10.0 12.4 95.75''x5.5''x5.5'' 1.1 MaxWhite Black
 VMAX100XWV2 100" (4:3) 60.0 80.0 152.4 203.2  Yes  22.1 27.2 10.0 12.4 95.75''x5.5''x5.5'' 1.1 MaxWhite White
 VMAX100XWV2-E24 100" (4:3) 60.0 80.0 152.4 203.2  Yes  22.1 27.3 10.0 12.4 95.75''x5.5"x5.5" 1.1 MaxWhite White
 VMAX120UWV2 120" (4:3) 72.0 96.0 182.9 243.8  No  26.5 33.5 12.0 15.2 111.75''x5.5''x5.5'' 1.1 MaxWhite Black
 VMAX120XWV2 120" (4:3) 72.0 96.0 182.9 243.8  No  26.5 33.5 12.0 15.2 111.75''x5.5''x5.5'' 1.1 MaxWhite White
 VMAX120XWV2-E24 120" (4:3) 72.0 96.0 182.9 243.8  No  26.5 33.5 12.0 15.2 111.75''x5.5''x5.5'' 1.1 MaxWhite White
 VMAX135UWV2 135" (4:3) 81.0 108.0 205.7 274.3  No  31.4 37.3 14.3 16.9 123.6"x5.5"x5.5" 1.1 MaxWhite Black
 VMAX135XWV2 135" (4:3) 81.0 108.0 205.7 274.3  No  31.4 37.3 14.3 16.9 123.6"x5.5"x5.5" 1.1 MaxWhite White
 VMAX135XWV2-E24 135" (4:3) 81.0 108.0 205.7 274.3  No  31.4 37.3 14.3 16.9 123.6"x5.5"x5.5" 1.1 MaxWhite White
 VMAX150UWV2 150" (4:3) 90.0 120.0 228.6 304.8  No  34.2 41.3 15.5 18.7 135.75"x5.5"x5.5" 1.1 MaxWhite Black
 VMAX150XWV2 150" (4:3) 90.0 120.0 228.6 304.8  No  34.2 41.3 15.5 18.7 135.75"x5.5"x5.5" 1.1 MaxWhite White
 VMAX150XWV2-E24 150" (4:3) 90.0 120.0 228.6 304.8  No  N/A N/A 15.5 18.7 135.75"x5.5"x5.5" 1.1 MaxWhite White
 VMAX84UWH2 84" (16:9) 41.2 73.2 104.6 185.9  Yes  19.3 24.1 8.8 10.9 87.75"x5.5"x5.5" 1.1 MaxWhite Black
 VMAX84XWH2 84" (16:9) 41.2 73.2 104.6 185.9  Yes  19.3 24.1 8.8 10.9 87.75"x5.5"x5.5" 1.1 MaxWhite White
 VMAX84UWH2-E30 84" (16:9) 41.2 73.2 104.6 185.9  Yes  21.2 26.0 9.6 11.8 87.75"x5.5"x5.5" 1.1 MaxWhite Black
 VMAX92UWH2 92" (16:9) 45.1 80.2 114.6 203.7  Yes  21.5 26.5 9.7 12.0 95.75''x5.5''x5.5'' 1.1 MaxWhite Black
 VMAX92UWH2-E30 92" (16:9) 45.1 80.2 114.6 203.7  Yes  22.0 27.1 10.0 12.3 95.75''x5.5''x5.5'' 1.1 MaxWhite Black
 VMAX92XWH2 92" (16:9) 45.1 80.2 114.6 203.7  Yes  21.5 26.5 9.7 12.0 95.75''x5.5''x5.5" 1.1 MaxWhite White
 VMAX100UWH2 100" (16:9) 49.0 87.2 124.5 221.5  Yes  22.8 27.6 10.3 12.5 102.75''x5.5''x5.5'' 1.1 MaxWhite Black
 VMAX100XWH2 100" (16:9) 49.0 87.2 124.5 221.5  Yes  22.8 27.6 10.3 12.5 102.75''x5.5''x5.5'' 1.1 MaxWhite White
 VMAX106UWH2 106" (16:9) 52.0 92.4 132.1 234.7  No  22.9 28.5 10.4 12.9 108.19''x5.5''x5.5'' 1.1 MaxWhite Black
 VMAX106UWH2-E24 106" (16:9) 52.0 92.4 132.1 234.7  No  23.9 29.5 10.8 13.4 108.19''x5.5''x5.5'' 1.1 MaxWhite Black
 VMAX110UWH2 110" (16:9) 54.0 96.0 137.2 243.8  No  25.4 32.0 11.5 14.5 111.75''x5.5''x5.5'' 1.1 MaxWhite Black
 VMAX110UWH2-E24 110" (16:9) 54.0 96.0 137.2 243.8  No  25.4 32.0 11.5 14.5 111.75''x5.5''x5.5'' 1.1 MaxWhite Black
 VMAX120UWH2 121" (16:9) 58.9 104.6 149.6 265.7  No  27.7 31.5 12.5 14.3 120.5''x5.5''x5.5'' 1.1 MaxWhite Black
 VMAX120UWH2-E24 121" (16:9) 58.9 104.6 149.6 265.7  No  27.7 33.4 12.5 15.1 120.5''x5.5''x5.5'' 1.1 MaxWhite Black
 VMAX120XWH2 121" (16:9) 58.9 104.6 149.6 265.7  No  27.7 31.5 12.5 14.3 120.5''x5.5''x5.5'' 1.1 MaxWhite White
 VMAX135UWH2 135" (16:9) 66.2 117.7 168.1 299.0  No  32.0 38.1 14.5 17.3 133.5"x5.5"x5.5" 1.1 MaxWhite Black
 VMAX135UWH2-E24 135" (16:9) 66.2 117.7 168.1 299.0  No  33.6 40.1 15.2 18.2 133.5"x5.5"x5.5" 1.1 MaxWhite Black
 VMAX135XWH2 135" (16:9) 66.2 117.7 168.1 299.0  No  32.0 38.1 14.5 17.3 133.5"x5.5"x5.5" 1.1 MaxWhite White
 VMAX150UWH2 150" (16:9) 73.6 130.7 186.9 332.0  No  35.8 43.0 16.2 19.5 146.75"x5.5"x5.5" 1.1 MaxWhite Black
 VMAX150XWH2 150" (16:9) 73.6 130.7 186.9 332.0  No  35.8 43.0 16.2 19.5 146.75"x5.5"x5.5" 1.1 MaxWhite White
 VMAX150UWH2-E24 150" (16:9) 73.6 130.7 186.9 332.0  No  35.8 43.0 16.2 19.5 146.75"x5.5"x5.5" 1.1 MaxWhite Black
 VMAX106UWX2 106" (16:10) 56.2 90.0 142.7 228.6  Yes  21.1 26.6 9.6 12.1 106"x5.5"x5.5" 1.1 MaxWhite Black
 VMAX106UWX2-E24 106" (16:10) 56.2 90.0 142.7 228.6  Yes  21.1 26.6 9.6 12.1 106"x5.5"x5.5" 1.1 MaxWhite Black
 VMAX128UWX2 128" (16:10) 67.8 108.4 172.2 275.3  No  26.2 32.1 11.9 14.6 123.6"x5.4"x5.4" 1.1 MaxWhite Black
 VMAX128UWX2-E20 128" (16:10) 67.8 108.4 172.2 275.3  No  26.2 32.1 11.9 14.6 123.6"x5.4"x5.4" 1.1 MaxWhite Black
VMAX2 Series: Multi-Function Electric Screen with IR/RF/Low Voltage 3-way Wall Switch/12V Trigger
Nominal
 View View View View UPS Net Gross Net Gross Packaging
Screen Case Model
Diagonal
 Height Width Height Width or Weight Weight Weight Weight Dimension Gain
Material Color   (in) (in) (cm) (cm) FedEx (lbs) (lbs) (kgs) (kgs) (LxHxW)
 VMAX84UWH2-A 84" (16:9) 41.2 73.2 104.6 185.9  Yes  19.3 24.1 8.8 10.9 87.75"x5.5"x5.5" 1.0 AcousticPro Black
 VMAX100UWH2-A 100" (16:9) 49.1 87.2 124.7 221.5  Yes  22.8 27.6 10.3 12.5 102.75''x5.5''x5.5'' 1.0 AcousticPro Black
 VMAX84UWH2-A1080 84" (16:9) 41.2 73.2 104.6 185.9  Yes  19.3 24.1 8.8 10.9 87.75"x5.5"x5.5" 1.0 AcousticPro1080 Black
VMAX2 AcousticPro Series: Multi-Function Acoustic Sound Transparent Electric Screen with IR/RF/Low Voltage 3-way Wall Box/12V Trigger
V
M
A